
award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 297 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE JODIE RADEL 3 OK No 178

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 215 IMPULSIVE LITE D'LYNN JONES 3 OK No 95

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 169 SHEZ HOT N PLATINUM CHRISTIANNA SCHUCKMAN 2 NO No 252

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 866 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE 2 NO No 174

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 484 AN IMPULSE TO BE HOT RACHEL SACKRIDER 2 NO No 161

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 774 GOT THE ADVANTAGE DOREEN MOORE 2 NO No 98

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 386 HOT FOUR TEACHER MADISON MACIEJEWSKI 2 NO No 65

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 106 BURN N RED HOT CHRISTINE COSSENS 2 NO No 61

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 882 CERTAINLY A LUXURY EMMA DESMOND 2 NO No 52

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 AMAT 835 HEZ RAISING THE BAR REBECCA L BUNTING 1 NO No 48

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 473 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY M LANGLEY 3 OK No 251

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 868 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY 3 OK No 133

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 861 HOTROD THAT SARAH LION 3 OK No 8

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 213 SMOOTH ZIPPIN CHEX TAYLOR DYNEK 2 NO No 156

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 225 INVITATION TO BOOT LOGAN MARIE GLOUDE 2 NO No 122

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 821 INVITE ME TO PARIS MEAGAN BRAUN 1 NO No 113

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 839 HOT TIME TO ZIP MIMI CATHERINE COPELAND 2 NO No 107

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 892 GOOD N PLENTY GOLD GRIFFIN WADE HOLLIDAY 1 NO No 89

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 860 JUST A TOUCH MORE AVERY MORTMAN 2 NO No 81

ALL AROUND LEVEL 1 YOUTH 221 KRYMSUM DEE BAR ISABELLE JOHNSTON 2 NO No 73

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 769 HP THE RUSTY FOX ANGELA FOX 3 OK Yes 157

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 818 HP IMA FOXY DREAMER BROOKE INGSTAD 3 OK Yes 128

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 105 PARTY FAVOURS KARA S SISCO 3 OK Yes 101

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 103 DANCE SOME MORE KATELYN SCHULTZ 3 OK No 77

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 893 HEZ BLAZIN TROUBLE ALI EIDSON 3 OK Yes 67

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 599 GET ME TO HOLLYWOOD JESILYN MCCARROLL 2 NO No 105

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 232 DGS INDYSTINCTIVE KIRBY MICHELE SHERMAN 2 NO No 89

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 482 BIG WONDER OFA GEM SID MILLER 1 NO No 86

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 652 TEXAS DETAIL SYDNEY SHAFER 2 NO No 74

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 AMATEUR 471 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK 2 NO No 71

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 769 HP THE RUSTY FOX ANGELA FOX 3 OK Yes 260

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 299 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL CARLSON 3 OK Yes 138

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 187 LETHALS HOT WEAPON CAREY NOWACEK 3 OK Yes 107

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 352 VS LADY IN RED KRISTEN GALYEAN 3 OK No 95

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 103 DANCE SOME MORE KATELYN SCHULTZ 3 OK No 77

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 343 NO DOUBT MY MARIA MALLORY VROEGH 3 OK Yes 62

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 893 HEZ BLAZIN TROUBLE ALI EIDSON 3 OK Yes 35

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 599 GET ME TO HOLLYWOOD JESILYN MCCARROLL 2 NO No 105

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 153 MOONLITE MADNEZ NATALIA DEVENCENTY 2 NO No 104

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 AMATEUR 889 THE PERFECT KRYME ANGELA WADE 2 NO No 100

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 113 GOOD BY ME GRETCHEN INGERSOLL 3 OK No 155

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 777 IMA LAZY COWBOY KAREN ZARDA 3 OK Yes 98

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 555 GIVE ME THE GOODS ANNE WILSON 3 OK No 79

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 148 DOYOU HAVE THEMAGIC PAM STUBBS 2 NO No 122

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 598 IM HUNTING BLUE SKY SUSAN CANNAN 2 NO No 102

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 789 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA BANKS 2 NO No 99

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 319 WALKTHELYNE JULIE JOLSTAD 2 NO No 95

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 135 DEFINATELY A FIRST KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETH 2 NO No 90

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 137 LOPE DONT CHUTE JOANN HALL 1 NO No 89

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 SELECT AMA 138 IMAKA BETTER BEAU CYNTHIA TRIPOLI 2 NO No 88

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 767 NO QUESTION IM LAZY LISA NEIBERGER 3 OK Yes 183

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 310 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR 3 OK Yes 180

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 113 GOOD BY ME GRETCHEN INGERSOLL 3 OK No 177

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 777 IMA LAZY COWBOY KAREN ZARDA 3 OK Yes 168

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 773 IM PRETTY LAZY TERESA KOHMAN 3 OK Yes 25

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 135 DEFINATELY A FIRST KAREN LEE TEGNER-MANSETH 2 NO No 142

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 148 DOYOU HAVE THEMAGIC PAM STUBBS 2 NO No 122

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 555 GIVE ME THE GOODS ANNE WILSON 2 NO No 118

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 598 IM HUNTING BLUE SKY SUSAN CANNAN 2 NO No 102

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 SELECT AMA 138 IMAKA BETTER BEAU CYNTHIA TRIPOLI 2 NO No 88

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 868 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY 4 OK Yes 146

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 860 JUST A TOUCH MORE AVERY MORTMAN 4 OK Yes 143

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 371 CASHIN IN GUNS COURTNEY HAMMIT 3 OK Yes 51

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 861 HOTROD THAT SARAH LION 3 OK No 24

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 859 HUNTIN HOTTY TOTTYS JAYNA LAGACE 2 NO No 119

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 185 SWEET MADE PIPER KELLER 2 NO No 82

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 788 DONT I LOOK GOOD LENORA ROBERTS 2 NO No 62

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 633 DREAMIN RUF FAITH HORNER 1 NO No 48

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 183 MISTER DUAL TRAIN PIPER KELLER 1 NO No 44

ALL AROUND YOUTH 13 & U 373 DUN ITS CHICO SORREL SCHREIBVOGEL 1 NO No 42
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award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 295 GOTTA GLO SLO ERIN C GRIFFIN 4 OK Yes 292

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 307 PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS JUNE D ROBERSON 3 OK Yes 175

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 815 RUMORS ARE HOT MEGAN WALDRON 3 OK No 150

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 324 TALK SOUTHERN TO ME ALESSANDRA EHRIE 3 OK Yes 114

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 318 BETTA BELIEVE IT BROOKE JOLSTAD 3 OK Yes 96

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 375 CALLING ALL COWBOYS SHAUN BAUGHMAN 3 OK Yes 66

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 409 BABY IMA ROCKSTAR MAREN SKALICKY 3 OK Yes 38

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 221 KRYMSUM DEE BAR ISABELLE JOHNSTON 3 OK Yes 32

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 491 SCOOTER BROWN LAUREN JUDITH RAAD 2 NO No 106

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 YOUTH 14 - 18 463 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN 2 NO No 103

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 318 BETTA BELIEVE IT BROOKE JOLSTAD 3 OK Yes 151

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 114 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER 3 OK Yes 143

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 104 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE 2 NO No 189

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 463 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN 2 NO No 108

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 897 VIRTUALLY PERFECT MACKENZIE MATTHEWS 2 NO No 95

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 212 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CARLOLINE NIELSON 2 NO No 94

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 828 SUDDEN TOP NOTCH TIERNEY HORTON 2 NO No 94

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 768 INVITEMEFORCHOCOLAT PAYTON NEIBERGER 2 NO No 90

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 101 ONLY TEMPTATION EMILY MAUL 2 NO No 86

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 YOUTH 14 - 18 324 TALK SOUTHERN TO ME ALESSANDRA EHRIE 2 NO No 71

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 811 ZIPPIN A BREEZE CHARLIE COLE 3 OK Yes 131

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 829 WHOSE YOUR BAY BAE CHAD EVANS 3 OK Yes 79

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 893 HEZ BLAZIN TROUBLE ALI EIDSON 2 NO No 129

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 593 AL WAYZ ON YOUR MIND LINDA CROTHERS 2 NO No 100

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 146 DGS DONT TELL TALES GRETCHEN LOF 1 NO No 82

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 367 RAMBLIN MANN TROY LEHN 1 NO No 78

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 302 ZIP UP MY BLUMERS STACEY ROBERSON 2 NO No 76

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 826 COME N GET YA SOME GARY HOLME 1 NO No 71

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 391 DEEEP POCKETS RYAN PAINTER 1 NO No 65

ALL AROUND LEVEL 2 OPEN HORSE 809 HUBBOUT A DANCE ASHLEY BAILEY 1 NO No 65

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 829 WHOSE YOUR BAY BAE CHAD EVANS 3 OK Yes 151

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 214 SNAPKRACKLEPOP KENDRA WEIS 3 OK Yes 72

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 105 PARTY FAVOURS ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE 3 OK Yes 68

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 869 SUGARAY CHAD EVANS 1 NO No 105

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 593 AL WAYZ ON YOUR MIND LINDA CROTHERS 2 NO No 100

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 163 LOPIN FOR CERTAIN BRAD OST 1 NO No 86

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 146 DGS DONT TELL TALES GRETCHEN LOF 1 NO No 82

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 302 ZIP UP MY BLUMERS STACEY ROBERSON 2 NO No 76

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 153 MOONLITE MADNEZ KELLY MCDOWALL 1 NO No 70

ALL AROUND LEVEL 3 OPEN HORSE 391 DEEEP POCKETS RYAN PAINTER 1 NO No 65

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 463 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN 156

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 324 TALK SOUTHERN TO ME ALESSANDRA EHRIE 105

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 473 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY M LANGLEY 101

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 209 PRIN CESS LEIA VICTORIA SCHOLL 87

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 872 WILLY GOOD TIME ALEX KREBS 83

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 226 KEEPING IT SECRET TAYLOR FEDOR 79

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 867 RELAXX MONN ISABELLA BUCKLEY 79

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 860 JUST A TOUCH MORE AVERY MORTMAN 67

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 653 DANCE IF YOU WANNA CHANDLER RUNNELLS 63

HIGH POINT ENGLISH YTH 295 GOTTA GLO SLO ERIN C GRIFFIN 62

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 113 GOOD BY ME GRETCHEN INGERSOLL 165

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 148 DOYOU HAVE THEMAGIC PAM STUBBS 136

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 598 IM HUNTING BLUE SKY SUSAN CANNAN 114

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 231 BLUE KAHLUA NANCY GULICK 105

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 599 GET ME TO HOLLYWOOD JESILYN MCCARROLL 105

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 138 IMAKA BETTER BEAU CYNTHIA TRIPOLI 96

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 232 DGS INDYSTINCTIVE KIRBY MICHELE SHERMAN 89

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 769 HP THE RUSTY FOX ANGELA FOX 87

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 297 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE JODIE RADEL 80

HIGH POINT ENGLISH AMAT 304 BLAMEITONTHE ALCOHOL MELISSA HENDRIX 78

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 593 AL WAYZ ON YOUR MIND LINDA CROTHERS 100

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 798 IN THE HOTSEAT LESLIE LANGE 100

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 146 DGS DONT TELL TALES GRETCHEN LOF 82

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 302 ZIP UP MY BLUMERS STACEY ROBERSON 76

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 391 DEEEP POCKETS RYAN PAINTER 65

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 809 HUBBOUT A DANCE ASHLEY BAILEY 65

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 379 STEALING THE PRISE RYAN PAINTER 64

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 492 HOTFORYOURHONOR JESSICA ROSS 62

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 357 AL AMAZE YOU CHUCK BRIGGS 56

HIGH POINT ENGLISH OPEN 772 COUTURE BLUE GENES BETH CASE 56



award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 868 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY 221

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 295 GOTTA GLO SLO ERIN C GRIFFIN 200

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 104 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE 189

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 225 INVITATION TO BOOT LOGAN MARIE GLOUDE 167

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 473 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY M LANGLEY 150

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 815 RUMORS ARE HOT MEGAN WALDRON 144

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 859 HUNTIN HOTTY TOTTYS JAYNA LAGACE 139

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 860 JUST A TOUCH MORE AVERY MORTMAN 136

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 892 GOOD N PLENTY GOLD GRIFFIN WADE HOLLIDAY 135

HIGH POINT WESTERN YTH 303 GREEDY GHOST ROSELLA ROBERSON 134

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 169 SHEZ HOT N PLATINUM CHRISTIANNA SCHUCKMAN 182

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 767 NO QUESTION IM LAZY LISA NEIBERGER 167

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 484 AN IMPULSE TO BE HOT RACHEL SACKRIDER 161

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 310 DONT THINK TWICE KENT RAY TAYLOR 137

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 173 COOL CRUZEN LADY SAMANTHA IHDE 123

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 866 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE 117

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 297 WINKIN FOR CHOCOLATE JODIE RADEL 113

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 777 IMA LAZY COWBOY KAREN ZARDA 105

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 110 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY 104

HIGH POINT WESTERN AMAT 153 MOONLITE MADNEZ NATALIA DEVENCENTY 104

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 893 HEZ BLAZIN TROUBLE SARA SIMONS 246

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 780 VS GOODRIDE JASON MARTIN 146

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 869 SUGARAY CHAD EVANS 142

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 153 MOONLITE MADNEZ KELLY MCDOWALL 123

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 801 WHATILIKEABOUTYOU ROBIN FRID 120

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 310 DONT THINK TWICE BLAKE WEIS 98

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 829 WHOSE YOUR BAY BAE CHAD EVANS 98

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 811 ZIPPIN A BREEZE JASON MARTIN 96

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 163 LOPIN FOR CERTAIN BRAD OST 90

HIGH POINT WESTERN OPEN 888 FORTUNATE SON MICHAEL COLVIN 87

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

HIGH POINT ROPING YTH 879 POCO MR SAND PEPPY ALEXIS MAXINE LEGE 8

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 482 BIG WONDER OFA GEM SID MILLER 86

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 880 PLAY DE BANJO CARL LEGE 68

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 205 FLASHLIGHT SHINER BRETT SCHMIDT 59

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 382 BB QUICK HANCOCK HOBY HORN 36

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 497 DUN SPOOKED FRIDEE BRIAN INGRAM 33

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 220 HR SMART REY KATHY HARRISON 28

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 498 RAPP TILL LIGHT AMBER BLANCHARD 27

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 451 PLAYIN BAR BONNIE KERRI LAWSON 25

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 483 BIG SMOKIN SPARK SID MILLER 21

HIGH POINT ROPING AMAT 879 POCO MR SAND PEPPY CARL LEGE 21

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 327 COLONEL C LOVEY C.R. BRADLEY 60

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 333 BAR B STARLITEBOOGIE LES OSWALD 60

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 334 WRANGLERED RICK ROSASCHI 51

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 329 WRIGHT STYLE LES OSWALD 49

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 341 DT ADELE SHINES SHANK EDWARDS 43

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 497 DUN SPOOKED FRIDEE JAMES BARTON 42

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 254 SISTER RIO CADE RICE 41

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 457 MR RHYTHM AND BLUES STEVE ORTH 40

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 490 SPARKYS GOLDIGGER C.R. BRADLEY 40

HIGH POINT ROPING OPEN 331 TRUCKIN CHEX ROYALTY LES OSWALD 39

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

SMALL FRY ALL AROUND 355 A CERTAIN FAITH TRINITY BELL 187

SMALL FRY ALL AROUND 845 CHIPS MOVE ME ANNABELLE HULBERT 154

SMALL FRY ALL AROUND 243 MACS GOODS N HOT BRYNN MATHIASON 108

SMALL FRY ALL AROUND 361 BIG TIME GOODBAR RENNA A LAUGHLIN 64

SMALL FRY ALL AROUND 825 FLASH MAN ZIP ADDISON GRACE ALLEN 35

SMALL FRY ALL AROUND 358 IM INVITED TOO JAYDEN BELL 24

SMALL FRY ALL AROUND 846 TIP MY HAT VICTORIA HULBERT 9

SMALL FRY ALL AROUND 850 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP VICTORIA HULBERT 5

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE YTH 830 SURPRIZEN THE PRINCESS GIORGIA GRACE MEDOWS 21

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE YTH 303 GREEDY GHOST ROSELLA ROBERSON 20

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE YTH 822 SHORTYS STOP N TIME SIERRA WALTER 11

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE YTH 873 DUNNIT WITH DIAMONDS MADDIE PASSMORE 10

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE YTH 388 MUNNISONOFTHUNDERGUN ADDISON KENLEY 8

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE YTH 417 NU CASH PRIZE ELIZABETH GERFEN 7



award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 383 WIMPY TEJANO MARIAH GIPSON 26

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 338 SEE THE MAGIC IN ME KENNETH BANKS 18

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 286 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-GRUBER 17

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 406 DALES DREAM ANNA ELIZABETH WOOLSEY 17

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 192 SUPER DIVA ZIVA BETH EVANS 15

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 511 JB HABANERO WHIZ TONYA BRIGANCE 14

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 407 SHOW BIZ ZACK BERLEEN EDMONDS ROSS 12

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 552 GOTTA ROWDY BABY MICHELL KIMBALL 8

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 524 INWHIZABLE WILLY BRIANNA SLOAN 5

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE AMAT 864 LIL RUF PEPPYS GUN TAYLOR KUNGLE 4

award exhibit horse rider cat qual halter points

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 537 DOCS SWEET ZAN MICHAEL KELLER 29

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 520 SPOOKY MELODY STACEY ROBERSON 20

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 827 NITENSHININGARMOR KATY LYNN KRSHKA 16

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 511 JB HABANERO WHIZ MICHAEL KELLER 15

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 401 SNS NU CASH ALEX ROSS 14

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 528 CHIC N OF THE SEA JIMMY DAURIO 14

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 192 SUPER DIVA ZIVA BETH EVANS 13

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 383 WIMPY TEJANO MARIAH GIPSON 11

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 527 DUNNIT WITH TEEQUILA KATY LYNN KRSHKA 9

RANCH RIDING CHALLENGE OPEN 896 LECTRIC CHIC OLENA CHRISTINA MARIE JARDETZKY 9


